
        Boones Creek Campus 

7/1/2024

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$94.00

$342.00
$117.00
$166.00

$28.00
$20.00

Cost
$3.30

$446.16
$19.00

Term Cost $2,675.46

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$162.00

Cost
$750.69

Term Cost $2,352.69

9780136904809
Books and Instructional Materials
NCCER Electrical 3

Supplies
Tool Kit

Industrial Electrical T Shirt -19.00  each 

Safety Galsses
Tool Kit

Industrial Electricity 

16 Months - 1,728 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

OSHA 10 Certification 

Supplies

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials
NCCER Core Curriculum 9780134130989
National Electric Code Book Bundle 978145592978
NCCER Electrical 1 9780136908531
NCCER Electrical 2 9780136897828
NCCER Test

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 



$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$167.00

Cost
$371.00

Term Cost $1,978.00

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

Term Cost $1,440.00
$8,446.15TOTAL PROGRAM COST

4th Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Tool Kit
Supplies

Student Activity Fee 

NCCER Electrical 4 9780136910787
Books and Instructional Materials


