

Industrial Electricity Boones Creek Campus 16 Months - 1,728 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			7/1/2024
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
NCCER Core Curriculum	9780134130989	\$94.00	
National Electric Code Book Bundle	978145592978	\$342.00	
NCCER Electrical 1	9780136908531	\$117.00	
NCCER Electrical 2	9780136897828	\$166.00	
NCCER Test		\$28.00	
OSHA 10 Certification		\$20.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Safety Galsses		\$3.30	
Tool Kit		\$446.16	
Industrial Electrical T Shirt -19.00 each		\$19.00	
Term Cost		\$2,675.46	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials		Cost	
NCCER Electrical 3	9780136904809	\$162.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Tool Kit		\$750.69	
Term Cost		\$2,352.69	

3rd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
NCCER Electrical 4	9780136910787	\$167.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Tool Kit		\$371.00	
Term Cost		\$1,978.00	
4th Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Term Cost		\$1,440.00	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST			\$8,446.15